
Sameday Worldwide
2018 Holiday Schedule

Holiday Holiday
Date

Week 
Day

Observance
BC AB SK MB YT NT ON QC NU NB NS PE NL

*Except Quebec City    ** Only in St John’s, NL

New Year’s Day 01/01/18 Mon Jan 1, 2018

Family Day 02/12/18 Mon 2nd Mon in Feb

Family Day 02/19/18 Mon 3rd Mon in Feb

Islander’s Day 02/19/18 Mon 3rd Mon in Feb

Louis Riel Day 02/19/18 Mon 3rd Mon in Feb

Good Friday 03/30/18 Fri Friday preceding 
Easter Sunday*

Easter Monday 04/02/18 Mon Monday Following 
Easter Sunday

Victoria Day 05/21/18 Mon May 21, 2018

Aboriginal Day 06/21/18 Thu Jun 21, 2018

St Jean Baptiste Day 06/24/18 Sun Jun 25, 2018

Canada Day 07/01/18 Sun Jul 2, 2018

Nunavut Day 07/09/18 Mon Jul 9, 2018

Regatta Day 08/01/18 Wed 1st Wed in Aug**

Civic Holiday 08/06/18 Mon 1st Mon in Aug

Discovery Day 08/20/18 Mon 3rd Mon in Aug

Labour Day 09/03/18 Mon Sep 3, 2018

Thanksgiving 10/08/18 Mon 2nd Mon in Oct

Remembrance Day 11/11/18 Sun Nov 12, 2018

Christmas Day 12/25/18 Tue Dec 25, 2018

Boxing Day 12/26/18 Wed Dec 26, 2018

New Year’s Day 01/01/19 Tue Jan 1, 2018


